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Groupe 10

/\ o FLTT - CRITERIUM MIN ELIMINATOIRES 1
‘ BOYS
F L I I Hall sportif Krounebierg, Mersch
20.10.19
Groupe 1
SOARES MARTINS Jesus Union C2 3 0 601
MARQUES CUNHA Emanuel  Ettelbréck D2 2 1 629
KOKOT Aleksander Léntgen D2 1 2 628
LORUSSO Matteo Nidderkaerjeng D3 0 3 657
Groupe 2
ZWANK Nash Préizerdaul C2 3 0 602
ATHE Naél Houwald D2 2 1 630
CAJIC Meris Ettelbréck D2 1 2 631
SINTRA Hugo Recken D3 0 3 656
Groupe 3
VIHERLAIHO Leon Briddel C2 3 0 603
DRAGOVIC Aleksandar Houwald D2 2 1 627
CHARRIER Raphael Léntgen D2 1 2 626
ORIGER Nicolas Nidderkaerjeng D3 0 3 655
Groupe 4
SCHOLTES Pit Lenneng C2 3 0 604
KORNEMARK Elliot Union D1 2 1 625
KNOCH Mil Ettelbréck D2 1 2 632
GANGOLF Colin Diddeleng D3 0 3 654
Groupe 5
ROLLMANN Gilles Mondorf C2 3 0 605
MAINDRON Kamilis Léntgen D1 2 1 624
LIU Luca Rued D2 1 2 633
BREIER Joe Diddeleng D3 0 3 653
Groupe 6
RECKEL Jim Zéisseng C2 3 0 606
KRUTEN Romain Houwald D1 2 1 623
THEISEN Philip Léntgen D2 1 2 635
WEIS André Diddeleng D3 0 3 652
Groupe 7
RAGNACCI Tun Lénger C2 3 0 607
KRAUS Lenn Recken D1 2 1 622
KEMP Felix Bartreng D2 1 2 638
COMPARETTO Matteo Léntgen D3 0 3 651
Groupe 8
TOROK Samuel Bartreng c2 3 (] 608
LIU Joseph Rued D1 2 1 621
LANNERS Félix Recken D2 1 2 637
PARIIS Henri Léntgen D3 0 3 650
Groupe 9
SAHR Jonah Lénger C2 3 0 609
DIJOU Cédric Ettelbréck D1 2 1 620
SOUSA PINTO Lucas Recken D2 1 2 636
WOSTRY Kay Méischdref D3 0 3 649
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FELTGEN Patrick
WILMES Brix
DENAUW Léo

RIBEIRO FERNANDES Enzo

THOSS Sam
STREITZ Mathieu
GOEBEL Charel
LEY Jonah

OLINGER Pit
MAJERES Louis
WEYER Max
REFUELA Edward

THEISEN Max
HOLCHER Julien
REPOSSI Roman
LANNERS Maurice

FLICK DEISGES Pol
MULLER Leo
SCHRANZ Mik
SPECK Yoann

Préizerdaul
Diddeleng
Houwald
Recken

Groupe 11
Berbuerg
Bartreng
Recken
Lenneng

Groupe 12
Bartreng
Wéntger
Miedernach
Léntgen

Groupe 13
Léntgen
Méischdref
Bartreng
Recken

Groupe 14
Préizerdaul
Bech-Maacher
Recken
Diddeleng
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610
619
648
639

611
612
647
644

617
618
641
646

616
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640
642
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645
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